

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1905 OF 2004

M/S. VADILAL CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Heard by Hon'ble Ruma Pal and Tarun Chatterjee,JJ.)

Date: 02/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal sitting in
Court No.3 pronounced the judgment of the Bench
comprising Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Tarun Chatterjee,JJ.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHUA SAXENA]
COURT MASTER

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.